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Summary Results Report
Spring General Election
April 1, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calumet County, Wisconsin

State Superintendent
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Brittany Kinser 11,793

Jill Underly 8,909

Write-In Totals 72

Total Votes Cast 20,774

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 515

Contest Totals 21,289

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34

Supreme Ct
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Brad Schimel 12,288

Susan Crawford 9,743

Write-In Totals 17

Total Votes Cast 22,048

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 36

Contest Totals 22,084

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34

Ct App D2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Mark Gundrum 15,342

Write-In Totals 243

Total Votes Cast 15,585

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 2,511

Contest Totals 18,097

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34

T Brillion Chr
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Kevin Fischer 524

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 534

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 534

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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April 1, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calumet County, Wisconsin

T Brillion Supv
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dale Maile 474

Gary Weins 394

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 875

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 875

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Brillion Treas
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Sharon Ott 565

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 568

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 568

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Broth Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Larry Propson 553

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 561

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 67

Contest Totals 628

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Broth Supv
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Doug Marcelle 473

Henry Hecht 371

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 849

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 407

Contest Totals 1,256

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Election Summary - 04/01/2025     11:10 PM 3 of 17

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report
Spring General Election
April 1, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calumet County, Wisconsin

T Broth Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL
LeAnne Karls 582

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 584

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 44

Contest Totals 628

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Broth Treas
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Lori Fhlug 568

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 568

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 60

Contest Totals 628

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Charlestown Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Wilmer Geiser 309

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 315

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 44

Contest Totals 359

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Charlestown Supv 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Shane Peik 303

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 306

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 53

Contest Totals 359

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Spring General Election
April 1, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Calumet County, Wisconsin

T Charlestown Supv 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Donald E Bonlander 298

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 303

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 56

Contest Totals 359

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Chilton Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL
John J Schwarz 456

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 461

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 53

Contest Totals 514

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Chilton Supv 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Randy Lisowe 457

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 459

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 55

Contest Totals 514

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Chilton Supv 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dean Gebhart 458

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 461

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 53

Contest Totals 514

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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T NH Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Ben Henke 541

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 548

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 548

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T NH Supv
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dean Konen 480

Len Heimerman 433

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 919

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 919

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Rantoul Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Eugene Mertz 298

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 301

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 45

Contest Totals 346

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Rantoul Supv
Vote For 2

TOTAL
David Jannette 285

Gregg Eickert 231

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 519

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 173

Contest Totals 692

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Calumet County, Wisconsin

T Stockbridge Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Joe Kuhn 629

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 633

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 152

Contest Totals 786

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Stockbridge Supv
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Mark Ecker 579

Jon Groeschl 506

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 1,093

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 479

Contest Totals 1,572

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Stockbridge Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Stevie Phipps 638

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 638

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 148

Contest Totals 786

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Stockbridge Treas
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Andrea Ortlieb 633

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 634

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 152

Contest Totals 786

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Calumet County, Wisconsin

T Woodville Chr
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Corey Schmidt 236

Casey Swoboda 166

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 403

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 22

Contest Totals 425

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

T Woodville Supv
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Jeff Wisnet 335

Mark Pozzy Vander Pas 246

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 589

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 261

Contest Totals 850

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

V Harrison Pres
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Scott Handschke 2,948

Allison Blackmer 2,226

Write-In Totals 49

Total Votes Cast 5,223

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 5,223

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

V Harrison Trustee
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Julene Baldwin 3,190

Frank Thiel 2,939

Matt Lancaster 3,329

Write-In Totals 107

Total Votes Cast 9,565

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 9,565

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Election Summary - 04/01/2025     11:10 PM 8 of 17

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report
Spring General Election
April 1, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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V Hilbert Pres
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Tom Roehrig 363

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 371

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 44

Contest Totals 415

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

V Hilbert Trustee
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Chase Collins 336

Write-In Totals 92

Total Votes Cast 428

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 817

Contest Totals 1,245

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

V Potter Pres
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Ellen Gurholt 63

Write-In Totals 29

Total Votes Cast 92

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 15

Contest Totals 107

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

V Potter Trustee
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jay Schoen 102

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 102

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 5

Contest Totals 107

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Calumet County, Wisconsin

V Sherwood Pres
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Joyce Laux 872

Steve Ransbottom 631

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 1,513

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 144

Contest Totals 1,657

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

V Sherwood Trustee
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Tom Herrmann 854

Jamie Zwiers 654

Bob Benz 805

Amy Brandt 908

Write-In Totals 16

Total Votes Cast 3,237

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,674

Contest Totals 4,911

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

V Stock Pres
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Write-In Totals 121

Total Votes Cast 121

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 228

Contest Totals 349

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

V Stock Trustee
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Adam Abel 124

Christopher R Grebe 196

Gregory Zickuhr 166

Nick Kuhn 215

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 711

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 309

Contest Totals 1,020

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Calumet County, Wisconsin

C Appleton Ald D5
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Katie Van Zeeland 1,026

Write-In Totals 9

Total Votes Cast 1,035

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 1,035

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3

C Appleton Ald D15
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Denis Dougherty 1,298

Write-In Totals 25

Total Votes Cast 1,323

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 1,323

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

C Brillion Ald At Lg
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Joe Behnke 833

Thomas J. Moehr 702

Write-In Totals 280

Total Votes Cast 1,815

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,713

Contest Totals 3,528

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

C Chilton Ald D1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Ronald Gruett 227

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 229

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 71

Contest Totals 300

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Calumet County, Wisconsin

C Chilton Ald D2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Greg Kubichka 221

Rick Jaeckels 264

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 486

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 37

Contest Totals 523

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

C Chilton Ald D3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Robbie Seipel 237

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 239

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 56

Contest Totals 296

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

C Chilton Ald D4
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Maria Shymanski 219

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 221

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 40

Contest Totals 261

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

C Kiel Mayor
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Robert H. Hennings 118

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 125

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 125

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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Calumet County, Wisconsin

C NH Ald D1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Gene P. Woelfel 281

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 283

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 63

Contest Totals 346

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

C NH Ald D2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Norman Propson 146

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 149

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 54

Contest Totals 203

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

C NH Ald D3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Becca Mosier 279

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 284

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 66

Contest Totals 350

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

C NH Ald D4
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Candice Wilson 88

Kathy Schroeder 169

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 258

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 50

Contest Totals 308

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1
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AASD SB Member
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Pheng Thao 2,924

Oliver Zornow 2,381

Christy Codner 2,371

Write-In Totals 49

Total Votes Cast 7,725

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 7,725

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9

Brillion SD Member
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Holly Thurow-Riahi 1,264

Casey Vos 1,153

Write-In Totals 33

Total Votes Cast 2,450

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 924

Contest Totals 3,374

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

Chilton SD Member
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Terry Criter 2,177

Anna Waldron 1,782

Write-In Totals 37

Total Votes Cast 3,996

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,742

Contest Totals 5,738

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11

Hilbert SD Member
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Holly Plate 926

Erin Propson 939

Scott J. Bradley 847

Write-In Totals 9

Total Votes Cast 2,721

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 938

Contest Totals 3,659

Precincts Reporting 9 of 9
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Kaukauna ASD Member
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Chad Berken 1,281

Kimberly Schaefer 1,253

Melissa Kurey 1,024

Christine Bouressa 1,136

Write-In Totals 17

Total Votes Cast 4,711

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,964

Contest Totals 6,675

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4

Kiel ASD Bd
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Jon Lee 142

Todd Wendling 162

Stuart Long 147

Write-In Totals 38

Total Votes Cast 489

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 489

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2

Kimberly ASD Member
Vote For 2

TOTAL
David N. Conrad 2,243

Debbie Roberts 2,461

Write-In Totals 45

Total Votes Cast 4,749

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 4,749

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3
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Menasha JSD Bd
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Carol M. Sturm 235

Nathan Spangenberg 166

Rob Konitzer 184

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 591

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 591

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

NH SD Bd
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Donald Turba 1,316

Heidi Brill 1,279

Victoria Anhalt 1,323

Write-In Totals 34

Total Votes Cast 3,952

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 1,296

Contest Totals 5,248

Precincts Reporting 7 of 7

Stockbridge SD Director
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Will Cummings 482

Rachel Parsons 280

Julie Grebe 357

Will Blackburn 359

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 1,482

Overvotes 2

Undervotes 405

Contest Totals 1,889

Precincts Reporting 4 of 4
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Wrightstown ASD Bd of Ed
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Melinda Lemke 1

Jonathan Curtis 1

Jeff Nelson 2

Amber Cox 2

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 6

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 6

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1

Photo ID Referendum
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 15,093

No 6,235

Total Votes Cast 21,328

Overvotes 1

Undervotes 236

Contest Totals 21,565

Precincts Reporting 34 of 34

Gen Obl Bonds - Kiel Area
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 117

No 203

Total Votes Cast 320

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 0

Contest Totals 320

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2
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